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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         36.469,77         25.918,23  58,46         36.469,77              0,00  58,46         36.469,77              0,00  58,46         36.469,77              0,00  58,46

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                996.429,00        559.472,37        436.956,63  56,15        559.472,37              0,00  56,15        559.472,37              0,00  56,15        559.472,37              0,00  56,15

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                226.118,00        119.142,52        106.975,48  52,69        119.142,52              0,00  52,69        119.142,52              0,00  52,69        119.142,52              0,00  52,69

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 86.591,00        113.656,42        -27.065,42 131,26        113.656,42              0,00 131,26        113.656,42              0,00 131,26        113.656,42              0,00 131,26

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.175,00          8.479,89            695,11  92,42          8.479,89              0,00  92,42          8.479,89              0,00  92,42          8.479,89              0,00  92,42

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               350.455,00        213.369,40        137.085,60  60,88        213.369,40              0,00  60,88        213.369,40              0,00  60,88        213.369,40              0,00  60,88

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             804.158,00        513.325,14        290.832,86  63,83        513.325,14              0,00  63,83        513.325,14              0,00  63,83        513.325,14              0,00  63,83

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.386.963,00        886.299,79        500.663,21  63,90        886.299,79              0,00  63,90        886.299,79              0,00  63,90        886.299,79              0,00  63,90

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          8.802,71         -8.802,71   0,00          8.802,71              0,00   0,00          8.802,71              0,00   0,00          8.802,71              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                   600,00            593,47              6,53  98,91            593,47              0,00  98,91            593,47              0,00  98,91            593,47              0,00  98,91

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.353,00          8.365,92          5.987,08  58,29          8.365,92              0,00  58,29          8.365,92              0,00  58,29          8.365,92              0,00  58,29

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.700,00          6.236,72          4.463,28  58,29          6.236,72              0,00  58,29          6.236,72              0,00  58,29          6.236,72              0,00  58,29

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.749,00          5.260,79          3.488,21  60,13          5.260,79              0,00  60,13          5.260,79              0,00  60,13          5.260,79              0,00  60,13

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    39.939,00         19.700,48         20.238,52  49,33         19.700,48              0,00  49,33         19.700,48              0,00  49,33         19.700,48              0,00  49,33

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                33.691,00         20.300,08         13.390,92  60,25         20.300,08              0,00  60,25         20.300,08              0,00  60,25         20.300,08              0,00  60,25

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            40.850,00         21.807,69         19.042,31  53,38         21.807,69              0,00  53,38         21.807,69              0,00  53,38         21.807,69              0,00  53,38

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                26.611,00         14.633,64         11.977,36  54,99         14.633,64              0,00  54,99         14.633,64              0,00  54,99         14.633,64              0,00  54,99

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             27.571,00         14.801,76         12.769,24  53,69         14.801,76              0,00  53,69         14.801,76              0,00  53,69         14.801,76              0,00  53,69

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            950,85           -950,85   0,00            950,85              0,00   0,00            950,85              0,00   0,00            950,85              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.025,00          5.066,61          4.958,39  50,54          5.066,61              0,00  50,54          5.066,61              0,00  50,54          5.066,61              0,00  50,54

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                60.610,00         39.913,75         20.696,25  65,85         39.913,75              0,00  65,85         39.913,75              0,00  65,85         39.913,75              0,00  65,85

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 1.921,00          1.280,80            640,20  66,67          1.280,80              0,00  66,67          1.280,80              0,00  66,67          1.280,80              0,00  66,67

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.135.717,00        618.470,96        517.246,04  54,46        618.470,96              0,00  54,46        618.470,96              0,00  54,46        618.470,96              0,00  54,46

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         36.961,07        -36.961,07   0,00         36.961,07              0,00   0,00         36.961,07              0,00   0,00         36.961,07              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          8.003,41         -8.003,41   0,00          8.003,41              0,00   0,00          8.003,41              0,00   0,00          8.003,41              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 8.340,00            200,00          8.140,00   2,40            200,00              0,00   2,40            200,00              0,00   2,40            200,00              0,00   2,40

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.178,00          4.842,82         15.335,18  24,00          4.842,82              0,00  24,00          4.842,82              0,00  24,00          4.842,82              0,00  24,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               107.841,00              0,00        107.841,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.469.973,00      3.286.408,83      2.183.564,17  60,08      3.286.408,83              0,00  60,08      3.286.408,83              0,00  60,08      3.286.408,83              0,00  60,08

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.469.973,00      3.286.408,83      2.183.564,17  60,08      3.286.408,83              0,00  60,08      3.286.408,83              0,00  60,08      3.286.408,83              0,00  60,08

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00          6.677,76              0,24 100,00          6.677,76              0,00 100,00          3.895,36          2.782,40  58,33          3.338,88            556,48  50,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                88.900,00         72.124,66         16.775,34  81,13         72.124,66              0,00  81,13         24.318,20         47.806,46  27,35         24.318,20              0,00  27,35

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                940,00            311,67            628,33  33,16            311,67              0,00  33,16              4,13            307,54   0,44              4,13              0,00   0,44

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          52.263,00         44.175,64          8.087,36  84,53         44.175,64              0,00  84,53          7.142,42         37.033,22  13,67          7.142,42              0,00  13,67

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                11.100,00         13.937,55         -2.837,55 125,56         13.937,55              0,00 125,56         13.937,55              0,00 125,56         13.937,55              0,00 125,56

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00          5.589,58         14.410,42  27,95          5.589,58              0,00  27,95          5.589,58              0,00  27,95          5.589,58              0,00  27,95

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                11.200,00          5.317,19          5.882,81  47,47          5.317,19              0,00  47,47          5.317,19              0,00  47,47          5.317,19              0,00  47,47

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.200,00          2.723,11           -523,11 123,78          2.723,11              0,00 123,78            130,21          2.592,90   5,92            130,21              0,00   5,92

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.030,00          3.030,00              0,00 100,00          3.030,00              0,00 100,00              0,00          3.030,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00         10.826,65         14.173,35  43,31         10.826,65              0,00  43,31         10.826,65              0,00  43,31         10.826,65              0,00  43,31

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               108.241,85         94.253,95         13.987,90  87,08         94.253,95              0,00  87,08         34.119,90         60.134,05  31,52         29.339,03          4.780,87  27,11

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               15.010,00         15.153,20           -143,20 100,95         15.153,20              0,00 100,95          6.490,10          8.663,10  43,24          6.490,10              0,00  43,24

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                37.477,21         37.322,68            154,53  99,59         37.322,68              0,00  99,59         14.542,97         22.779,71  38,80         14.542,97              0,00  38,80

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             48.000,00         23.193,21         24.806,79  48,32         23.193,21              0,00  48,32         23.193,21              0,00  48,32         23.193,21              0,00  48,32

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                12.500,00          7.464,77          5.035,23  59,72          7.464,77              0,00  59,72            132,10          7.332,67   1,06            132,10              0,00   1,06

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00          5.536,33         -2.536,33 184,54          5.536,33              0,00 184,54              0,00          5.536,33   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                   700,00            450,00            250,00  64,29            450,00              0,00  64,29            450,00              0,00  64,29            450,00              0,00  64,29

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00



      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    140.965,00        141.045,69            -80,69 100,06        141.045,69              0,00 100,06         70.564,78         70.480,91  50,06         70.564,78              0,00  50,06

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.960,00         61.027,59            -67,59 100,11         61.027,59              0,00 100,11         32.197,08         28.830,51  52,82         26.069,10          6.127,98  42,76

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         80.724,69         31.639,05         49.085,64  39,19         31.639,05              0,00  39,19         10.819,94         20.819,11  13,40         10.819,94              0,00  13,40

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 18.116,17              0,00         18.116,17   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                  400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                59.998,08         59.998,08              0,00 100,00         59.998,08              0,00 100,00         16.309,46         43.688,62  27,18         16.309,46              0,00  27,18

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               6.000,00          3.746,74          2.253,26  62,45          3.746,74              0,00  62,45          2.051,45          1.695,29  34,19          2.051,45              0,00  34,19

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           6.000,00          4.937,54          1.062,46  82,29          4.937,54              0,00  82,29          1.296,71          3.640,83  21,61          1.296,71              0,00  21,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            855.404,00        650.482,64        204.921,36  76,04        650.482,64              0,00  76,04        283.328,99        367.153,65  33,12        271.863,66         11.465,33  31,78

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         855.404,00        650.482,64        204.921,36  76,04        650.482,64              0,00  76,04        283.328,99        367.153,65  33,12        271.863,66         11.465,33  31,78

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00         69.166,47        -69.166,47   0,00         69.166,47              0,00   0,00         69.166,47              0,00   0,00         69.166,47              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                15.846,00              0,00         15.846,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00            123,59           -123,59   0,00            123,59              0,00   0,00            123,59              0,00   0,00            123,59              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               824.986,00        819.985,23          5.000,77  99,39        819.985,23              0,00  99,39        529.549,69        290.435,54  64,19        443.496,73         86.052,96  53,76

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        505.942,00        358.369,30        147.572,70  70,83        358.369,30              0,00  70,83        128.347,91        230.021,39  25,37        111.532,54         16.815,37  22,04

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                26.600,00              0,00         26.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 15.000,00         35.058,20        -20.058,20 233,72         35.058,20              0,00 233,72         35.058,20              0,00 233,72         35.058,20              0,00 233,72

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00              0,01             -0,01   0,00              0,01              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,01   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               145.182,00         39.991,49        105.190,51  27,55         39.991,49              0,00  27,55          2.280,85         37.710,64   1,57          2.280,85              0,00   1,57

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00      1.322.694,29        242.361,71  84,51      1.322.694,29              0,00  84,51        764.526,71        558.167,58  48,85        661.658,38        102.868,33  42,28

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00      1.322.694,29        242.361,71  84,51      1.322.694,29              0,00  84,51        764.526,71        558.167,58  48,85        661.658,38        102.868,33  42,28

      G/54F/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                13.992,58         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             13.992,58         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              13.992,58         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00         13.992,58              0,00 100,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.904.425,58      5.273.578,34      2.630.847,24  66,72      5.273.578,34              0,00  66,72      4.348.257,11        925.321,23  55,01      4.233.923,45        114.333,66  53,56

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                57.500,00          5.186,20         52.313,80   9,02          5.186,20              0,00   9,02          5.186,20              0,00   9,02          5.186,20              0,00   9,02

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                14.500,00              0,00         14.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             72.000,00          5.186,20         66.813,80   7,20          5.186,20              0,00   7,20          5.186,20              0,00   7,20          5.186,20              0,00   7,20

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                               72.000,00          5.186,20         66.813,80   7,20          5.186,20              0,00   7,20          5.186,20              0,00   7,20          5.186,20              0,00   7,20

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               528.592,00        281.160,38        247.431,62  53,19        281.160,38              0,00  53,19        131.429,01        149.731,37  24,86        115.355,54         16.073,47  21,82

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.858.306,00        879.129,18        854.176,82  47,31        763.558,25        115.570,93  41,09        354.587,24        408.971,01  19,08        284.012,08         70.575,16  15,28

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.443.511,00      2.198.863,14        244.647,86  89,99      2.198.863,14              0,00  89,99      1.229.064,94        969.798,20  50,30      1.187.906,26         41.158,68  48,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.830.409,00      3.359.152,70      1.346.256,30  69,54      3.243.581,77        115.570,93  67,15      1.715.081,19      1.528.500,58  35,51      1.587.273,88        127.807,31  32,86

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.830.409,00      3.359.152,70      1.346.256,30  69,54      3.243.581,77        115.570,93  67,15      1.715.081,19      1.528.500,58  35,51      1.587.273,88        127.807,31  32,86

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.902.409,00      3.364.338,90      1.413.070,10  68,63      3.248.767,97        115.570,93  66,27      1.720.267,39      1.528.500,58  35,09      1.592.460,08        127.807,31  32,48

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   12.806.834,58      8.637.917,24      4.043.917,34  67,45      8.522.346,31        115.570,93  66,55      6.068.524,50      2.453.821,81  47,39      5.826.383,53        242.140,97  45,49
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                996.429,00              0,00        996.429,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                226.118,00              0,00        226.118,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 86.591,00              0,00         86.591,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.175,00              0,00          9.175,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               350.455,00              0,00        350.455,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             804.158,00              0,00        804.158,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.386.963,00              0,00      1.386.963,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                     0,00            600,00            600,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.353,00              0,00         14.353,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.700,00              0,00         10.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.749,00              0,00          8.749,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    39.939,00              0,00         39.939,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                33.691,00              0,00         33.691,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            40.850,00              0,00         40.850,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                26.611,00              0,00         26.611,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             27.571,00              0,00         27.571,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                60.610,00              0,00         60.610,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 1.921,00              0,00          1.921,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.135.717,00              0,00      1.135.717,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 8.340,00              0,00          8.340,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.778,00           -600,00         20.178,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               107.841,00              0,00        107.841,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.469.973,00              0,00      5.469.973,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.469.973,00              0,00      5.469.973,00              0,00

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00              0,00          6.678,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                88.900,00              0,00         88.900,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                940,00              0,00            940,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          52.263,00              0,00         52.263,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                11.100,00              0,00         11.100,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                11.200,00              0,00         11.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.030,00              0,00          3.030,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               100.000,00          8.241,85        108.241,85              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               15.010,00              0,00         15.010,00              0,00

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                37.325,00            152,21         37.477,21              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             48.000,00              0,00         48.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                   700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00



      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    140.965,00              0,00        140.965,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.960,00              0,00         60.960,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         77.038,00          3.686,69         80.724,69              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00         18.116,17         18.116,17              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                  400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                90.195,00        -30.196,92         59.998,08              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            855.404,00              0,00        855.404,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         855.404,00              0,00        855.404,00              0,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                15.846,00              0,00         15.846,00              0,00

      G/54F/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               824.986,00              0,00        824.986,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        533.942,00        -28.000,00        505.942,00              0,00

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                     0,00         13.000,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                26.600,00              0,00         26.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00         15.000,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               145.182,00              0,00        145.182,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

      G/54F/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         13.992,58         13.992,58              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         13.992,58         13.992,58              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         13.992,58         13.992,58              0,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.890.433,00         13.992,58      7.904.425,58              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                57.500,00              0,00         57.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                14.500,00              0,00         14.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             72.000,00              0,00         72.000,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                               72.000,00              0,00         72.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               528.592,00              0,00        528.592,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        848.306,00      1.010.000,00      1.858.306,00        125.000,00

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.983.511,00        460.000,00      2.443.511,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.360.409,00      1.470.000,00      4.830.409,00        125.000,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.360.409,00      1.470.000,00      4.830.409,00        125.000,00

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.432.409,00      1.470.000,00      4.902.409,00        125.000,00

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   11.322.842,00      1.483.992,58     12.806.834,58        125.000,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.806.834,58      8.637.917,24      4.043.917,34  67,45      8.522.346,31        115.570,93  66,55      6.068.524,50      2.453.821,81  47,39      5.826.383,53        242.140,97  45,49
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***** TOTAL                                           11.322.842,00      1.483.992,58     12.806.834,58        125.000,00


